Rank Competitor(s)

Haley Sales / Nikolas Wamsteeker
Hojung Lee / Richard Kam
Ashlynne Stairs / Lee Royer
Kumiko Maeda / Junya Watanabe
Danielle Wu / Nik Mirzakhani
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Judy Burwash

b

SKATECAMNADA

Date:

13-Aug-2015

BC/YK Section SummerSkate 2015

Burnaby, BC

08-13-2015 to 08-16-2015
Junior Dance Short Dance

Segment Placement

Club Section
Kelowna FSC/Champs ISC of BC BC/YK
Republic of Korea/Republic of Korea KOR
Coquitlam SC/Champs ISC of BC BC/YK
Japan Skating Federation/Japan Skating Fede JPN
Champs ISC of BC/Champs ISC of BC BC/YK
Susan Morriss
—
9:03:29PM

53.52
47.84
45.72
42.26
40.64
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